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Navn

Lars Ole Bell

Sgren Friis

Brian Lgvgreen

Lars Kjaer

Ruben Mandrella
Peter Bundgard
Bent Nielsen

Bjarne Plahn

Jan Petersen

Knud bjarne Kristiansen
Torben Lange
Preben post

Jens Schrgder

Kurt Andersen (SE)
Sgren Kristiansen
Bjarne Dideriken
Jgrgen Wium

Leif Nymann

Paul Henrik Bang
Jesper Hertz

Claes Andersen
Flemming Mgller Jensen
Frode Ritter

Nils Brolund

Per Svendsen

Kim Bottcher

Erling Dybvad

Lars Mgller

Kurt jensen

Jan Gullgv

Kai Holm

Mogens Arentoft
John Sgrensen
Jesper Morild

Peer Falkenberg
Lars Kjeldsen

Claus Rasmussen
Jgrgen Frank Jensen
Janek Borgmann
Stig Wiberg

Benny Thomhav
Flemming Lykke Hansen
Kenneth Baek
Torben Alex Nielsen
Oluf Sand

Peter Ove Nielsen
Henning Pflug

Jgrn Jacobsen

Ole Abildhauge
Niels Mathiessen
Per Conradsen
Torben Bach Sgrensen
Flemming Jgrgensen
Peter Mglvang
Tage Potoker

Keld Sund Nielsen
Marc Damgaard
Kurt Andersen (DK)
Poul Mikkelsen
Christian Reib
Bjarne Hjortshgj
Sgren Eilsborg

Resultat
Santa Maria
33
36
34
31
27
32
32
31
28
20
26
23
25
40
20
39
32
0
27
0
24
34
0
20
29
28
0
0
26
22
0
24
20
0
0
0
0
31
29
0
28
28
28
28
27

Resultat
Cabopino
38
39
32
27
30
30
30
29
22
29
17
24
17
0
21
0
0
29
0
30
0
0
27
0
0
27
21
22
21
20
19
18
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Resultat
Santana
41
33
40
41
38
32
29
31
29
29
35
30
31
32
26
26
32
35
37
33
38
26
32
37
27
0
32
29
0
0
23
0
0
37
36
35
34
0
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Resultat
total
112
108
106
99
95
94
91
91
79
78
78
77
73
72
67
65
64
64
64
63
62
60
59
57
56
55
53
51
47
42
42
42
40
37
36
35
34
31
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
21
21
20
19
18
17
17
11
10
10



